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Sources

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Klimax DSM - Audio (2021)

Ultimate streamer with analogue and digital inputs,
and Organik DAC.

Klimax DSM - AV (2021)

Ultimate streamer with HDMI 2.0 switching board,
analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.
Klimax DSM System Hub

Selekt DSM: Edition Hub

The most configurable streamer ever. Custom build
your perfect DSM.

Selekt DSM: Classic Hub

The most configurable streamer ever. Custom build
your perfect DSM.

Majik DSM

All-in-one streamer, with amps. Just add speakers

35,000

35,000

17,500
9,950

5,650

4,300

TURNTABLE

Klimax LP12

Complete turntable, Klimax spec deck, Klimax
Radikal, Urika Il, Keel SE, Ekos SE, Ekstatik
Selekt LP12

Complete turntable, Trampolin, Lingo, Kore, Arko,
Kendo

Majik LP12 MC

Complete turntable, Majik specification with Koil
moving coil cartridge.

Majik LP12 MM

Complete turntable, Majik specification with Adikt
moving magnet cartridge.

32,213

11,776

3,920

3,705

LINN



Complete Systems

Klimax System
Klimax System Hub & 360 Integrated Exakt
loudspeakers

530 System
Selekt DSM: Edition Hub & 530 speakers

Selekt DSM: Classic Hub & 530 speakers

Selekt 150 System
Selekt DSM & 150 Speakers

Selekt 119 System
Selekt DSM & 119 Speakers

Majik 150 System
Majik DSM & 150 Speakers
Majik 119 System
Majik DSM & 119 Speakers

System prices include speakers in standard Linn finishes. If ordering Fabriks, high gloss or custom finishes for speakers, extra charges may apply (see next page)

105,004

23,280
18,981

From 12,226

From 9,226

9,798

6,798

LINN



Hifi Separates

SELEKT DSM COMPONENTS

Selekt DSM: Edition Hub From 9,950
Selekt DSM: Classic Hub From 5,650
Mono Line Out Cartridge (sold as pair) 1,501
For dual-mono configuration. Requires a Mono

Organik DAC module.

Stereo Line Out Cartridge 460
Requires 1x DAC module.

Stereo Power Out Cartridge 855
Requires 1x DAC module.

Stereo Hybrid Cartridge 660
Requires 1x DAC module.

Mono Organik DAC (sold as pair) 5,604

For dual-mono configuration with Mono Line Out
cartridges.

Stereo Organik DAC
For use with any stereo cartridge.

Stereo Katalyst DAC

For use with any stereo cartridge.
Stereo Standard DAC

For use with any stereo cartridge.
HDMI Upgrade Module

With eArc capability

DSP Surround Sound Module
Requires HDMI Upgrade Module

3,250

1,500

220

750

1,645

AMPLIFIERS

Klimax Solo 800
800 W reference mono power amp

Klimax Solo 500

500 W mono power amp
Klimax Twin

2 x200 W Chakra power amp
Akurate 4200

4 x 200 W Chakra power amp
Akurate 3200

3x200 W Chakra power amp

Akurate 2200
2 x200 W Chakra power amp

37,500

23,600

9,395

6,415

5,430

4,430

SPEAKERS

INTEGRATED

360
Flagship Integrated Exakt speakers with Organik
DAC.

530
Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik

PASSIVE

360 PWAB
Flagship Passive With Aktiv Bass speaker.

150
Passive floorstanding speakers

119
Passive bookshelf speakers

87,500

13,330

55,000

5,500

2,500

LINN
SPEAKER FINISH OPTIONS
SERIES 5 ACCESSORIES
Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Standard) 478
Pair of Standard Linn Collection covers
Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Premium) 976
Pair of Harris Tweed covers
530 Top Plate 232
Pair of replacement top plates
520 Top Plate 208
Pair of replacement top plates
530 Stand 742
Pair of replacement stands
520 Stand 365

Pair of replacement stands

SPECIAL SPEAKER FINISHES: EXTRA CHARGES

Series 5 Harris Tweed Fabrik Cover



Turntable Components
Configure and upgrade your Sondek LP12

KLIMAX

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

Sondek LP12 Bedrok™
Complete turntable mechanics with Bedrok™ plinth
upgrade

PLINTHS

Bedrok™
Superior-performance densified laminated beech
plinth

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Keel SE
Machined-from-solid sub-chassis/armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Klimax Radikal
DC motor & power supply - machined enclosure

Radikal (Standard)
DC motor & power supply - standard enclosure

TONEARM
Ekos SE
Tonearm

CARTRIDGE
Ekstatik
Flagship moving coil cartridge
Kandid
Moving coil cartridge

PHONO STAGE

Urika
Built-in MC phono stage (analogue out)
Urika Il

Built-in MC phono stage (Exakt Link out)

2,170

10,130

8,750

4,250

11,500

4,550

4,890

6,050

4,180

3,110

3,355

SELEKT

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Kore
Aluminium sub-chassis & machined armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Lingo
Separate power supply for AC motor

BASE

Trampolin
Suspended aluminium base board

TONEARM
Arko
Tonearm

CARTRIDGE
Kendo
Moving coil cartridge
Krystal
Moving coil cartridge

PHONO STAGE

Uphorik
MC/MM phono stage in Akurate chassis

2,170

1,000

1770

256

3,500

3,080

1735

2,650

MAJIK

TURNTABLE

Majik LP12 MC

Complete turntable, Majik specification with Koil
moving coil cartridge.

Majik LP12 MM

Complete turntable, Majik specification with Adikt
moving magnet cartridge.

Majik LP12 MC Fluted

Complete turntable, fluted plinth, Majik specification
with Koil moving coil cartridge.

Majik LP12 MM Fluted

Complete turntable, fluted plinth, Majik specification
with Adikt moving magnet cartridge.

OTHER COMPONENTS

3,920

3,705

4,120

3,905

LP12 PERSONALISATION OPTIONS: EXTRA CHARGES

High Gloss Plinth (all versions)

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Standard Sub-Chassis
Aluminium sub-chassis

Standard Armboard
5-layer laminate armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY
Majik PSU

Power supply for AC motor integrated inside LP12
(motor not included)

BASE

Solid Base
Aluminium base board

TONEARM

Krane
Tonearm. Tonearm cable is not included.

330

402

96

513

171

1,445

CARTRIDGE

Adikt

Moving magnet cartridge
Koil

Moving coil cartridge

OTHER LP12 UPGRADES

LP12 Plinth

Plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish

LP12 Fluted Plinth

Fluted plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish
Sondek LP12 Fluted

Deck only, fluted plinth, standard finish

Radikal Performance Upgrade

Featuring our most precise and responsive motor
control unit (MCU) ever.

Karousel Bearing Kit

Bearing upgrade for LP12

T-Kable (1.2m)
Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors

T-Kable (1.7m)
Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors

Adikt Stylus
Replacement stylus for Adikt cartridge

LINN

646

880

715
915
2,370

1,870

915
391
463

323

Linn Cartridges with part exchange value applied

Ekstatik  Kandid
Ekstatik 4,250
Kandid 4,850 3,220
Kendo 5245 3375 2,575
Akiva 5,090 3,220 2600 1435
Krystal 5690 3,820 2720 1,435
Koil 5690 3,820 2720 1,435
Klyde 5690 3,820 2,820 1435

Adikt 5690 3,820 2,820 1435

Kendo Krystal  Koil

729

729

729

Before any trade-in is agreed, the serial number of the
cartridge being traded-in must be checked with Linn -

please contact orders@linn.co.uk



Upgrades

KLIMAX DSM
Organik DAC
KLIMAX DS
Organik DAC
GENERAL UPGRADES

Utopik for Machined Radikal and Klimax Exaktbox
Utopik PSU*
DSP Surround Sound Module

* Available for a range of current and legacy products

6,480

6,480

2,915
1,350
1,645

EXAKTBOX

Klimax Exaktbox 26,000
Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Organik DAC

Exaktbox-I 7,555
Eight-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC

plus 8 x 100 W power amp

Exaktbox Sub 1,660
2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with

all systems featuring Exaktbox

EXAKTBOX UPGRADES
Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox 6,480
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Exaktbox-| 2,745

Also compatible with Majik Exaktbox-/

SPEAKER UPGRADES

Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350 (Exakt)
Organik DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Exakt)

12,960
7,000

LINN



Upgrades & Accessories

SPEAKER STANDS

150 Upgrade Stand 958
Aluminium stands for better performance (pair)

119 Stand 299
Speaker stands for 119 (pair)

119 Brakit 49
Wall-mount for 119

COMPLETE CABLES & ACCESSORIES

Silver RCA Interconnects
1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Black RCA Interconnects

1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Silver Balanced XLR Interconnect

Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Black Balanced XLR Interconnect

Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Linn XLR Connectors

2 x male, 2 x female for silver balanced cable
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/White)

Pack of 2 red / 2 black high quality phono plugs
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/Black)

Pack of 6 red / 6 black standard phono plugs

Skeets
Pack of 8 floor protectors

CABLES BY LENGTH

Silver Balanced Interconnect Cable
Price per metre, unterminated

50m Silver Balanced Cable
Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated

50m Silver Unbalanced Cable
Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated

50m Black Unbalanced Cable

Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated
K200 Speaker Cable

High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum
K60 Speaker Cable

6-core compact speaker cable, 25m drum
K40 Speaker Cable

4-core compact speaker cable, 100m drum

K20 Speaker Cable
Speaker cable, 100m drum

K10 Speaker Cable
Speaker cable, 100m drum

339

150

175

86

175

100

86

50

2,250

2,355

683

2,750

1,900

2,000

1,500

1,000

LINN



