

Linn Pricelist

Orders

+44 (0) 141 303 5177 orders@linn.co.uk

Credit Control

+44 (0) 141 303 5039 credit.control@linn.co.uk

Service Support

+44 (0) 141 303 5757 rsn@linn.co.uk

Technical Support

+44 (0) 141 303 5145 service@linn.co.uk

Euro ex tax 16th October 2025

All prices are in EUR and exclude sales tax.

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication. Linn Products Ltd reserves the right to change prices at any time.





NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

TURNTABLE

Klimax DSM - Audio (2021) Ultimate streamer with analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.	35,000	Klimax LP12 Complete turntable, Klimax spec deck, Klimax Radikal, Urika II, Keel SE, Ekos SE, Ekstatik	32,213	
Klimax DSM - AV (2021) Ultimate streamer with HDMI 2.0 switching board, analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.	35,000	Selekt LP12 Complete turntable, Trampolin, Lingo, Kore, Arko, Kendo	11,776	
Klimax DSM System Hub	17,500	Majik LP12 MC	3,920	
Selekt DSM: Edition Hub The most configurable streamer ever. Custom build	9,950	Complete turntable, Majik specification with Koil moving coil cartridge.		
your perfect DSM.		Majik LP12 MM	3,705	
Selekt DSM: Classic Hub The most configurable streamer ever. Custom build your perfect DSM.	5,650	Complete turntable, Majik specification with Adikt moving magnet cartridge.	ith Adikt	
Majik DSM All-in-one streamer, with amps. Just add speakers	4,300			

Complete Systems



Klimax System 105,004 Klimax System Hub & 360 Integrated Exakt

loudspeakers

530 System

Selekt DSM: Edition Hub & 530 speakers 23,280
Selekt DSM: Classic Hub & 530 speakers 18,981

Selekt 150 System From 12,226

Selekt DSM & 150 Speakers

Selekt 119 System From 9,226

Selekt DSM & 119 Speakers

Majik 150 System 9,798

Majik DSM & 150 Speakers

Majik 119 System 6,798

Majik DSM & 119 Speakers

System prices include speakers in standard Linn finishes. If ordering Fabriks, high gloss or custom finishes for speakers, extra charges may apply (see next page)



Hifi Separates

For use with any stereo cartridge. HDMI Upgrade Module

Requires HDMI Upgrade Module

With eArc capability DSP Surround Sound Module 750

1,645

SELEKT DSM COMPONENTS

AMPLIFIERS

SPEAKERS

Selekt DSM: Edition Hub	From 9,950	Klimax Solo 800	37,500	INTEGRATED
Selekt DSM: Classic Hub	From 5,650	800 W reference mono power amp		
Mono Line Out Cartridge (sold as pair) For dual-mono configuration. Requires a	1,501 Mono	Klimax Solo 500 500 W mono power amp	23,500	360 Flagship Integrated Exakt speakers with Organik DAC.
Organik DAC module.		Klimax Twin	9,395	
Stereo Line Out Cartridge	460	2 x 200 W Chakra power amp		530
Requires 1x DAC module.		Akurate 4200	6,415	Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik
Stereo Power Out Cartridge	855	4 x 200 W Chakra power amp		PASSIVE
Requires 1x DAC module.		Akurate 3200	5,430	FASSIVE
Stereo Hybrid Cartridge	660	3 x 200 W Chakra power amp		360 PWAB
Requires 1x DAC module.	000	Akurate 2200	4,430	Flagship Passive With Aktiv Bass speaker.
Mono Organik DAC (sold as pair)	5,504	2 x 200 W Chakra power amp	·	150
For dual-mono configuration with Mono L	ine Out			Passive floorstanding speakers
cartridges.				119
Stereo Organik DAC	3,250			Passive bookshelf speakers
For use with any stereo cartridge.				
Stereo Katalyst DAC For use with any stereo cartridge.	1,500			
Stereo Standard DAC	220			

SPEAKER FINISH OPTIONS

87,500

13,330

55,000

5,500

2,500

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Standard)	478
Pair of Standard Linn Collection covers	
Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Premium)	976
Pair of Harris Tweed covers	
530 Top Plate	232
Pair of replacement top plates	
520 Top Plate	208
Pair of replacement top plates	
530 Stand	742
Pair of replacement stands	
520 Stand	365
Pair of replacement stands	
SPECIAL SPEAKER FINISHES: EXTR	RA CHARGES

Series 5 Harris Tweed Fabrik Cover	400



Turntable Components Configure and upgrade your Sondek LP12

KLIMAX	
TURNTABLE	
Sondek LP12 Separate turntable, deck only	2,170
Sondek LP12 Bedrok™ Complete turntable mechanics with Bedrok™ plinth upgrade	10,130
PLINTHS	
Bedrok™ Superior-performance densified laminated beech plinth	8,750
SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD	
Keel SE Machined-from-solid sub-chassis/armboard	4,250
MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY	
Klimax Radikal DC motor & power supply - machined enclosure	11,500
Radikal (Standard) DC motor & power supply - standard enclosure	4,550
TONEARM	
Ekos SE Tonearm	4,890
CARTRIDGE	
Ekstatik Flagship moving coil cartridge	6,050
Kandid Moving coil cartridge	4,180
PHONO STAGE	
Urika Built-in MC phono stage (analogue out)	3,110
Urika II Built-in MC phono stage (Exakt Link out)	3,355

SELEKT

TURNTABLE	
Sondek LP12 Separate turntable, deck only	2,170
SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD	
Kore Aluminium sub-chassis & machined armboard	1,000
MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY	
Lingo Separate power supply for AC motor	1,770
BASE	
Trampolin Suspended aluminium base board	256
TONEARM	
Arko Tonearm	3,500
CARTRIDGE	
Kendo Moving coil cartridge	3,080
Krystal Moving coil cartridge	1,735
PHONO STAGE	
Uphorik MC/MM phono stage in Akurate chassis	2,650

MAJIK

TURNTABLE	
Majik LP12 MC Complete turntable, Majik specification with Koil moving coil cartridge.	3,920
Majik LP12 MM Complete turntable, Majik specification with Adikt moving magnet cartridge.	3,705
Majik LP12 MC Fluted Complete turntable, fluted plinth, Majik specification with Koil moving coil cartridge.	4,120
Majik LP12 MM Fluted Complete turntable, fluted plinth, Majik specification with Adikt moving magnet cartridge.	3,905
OTHER COMPONENTS	
LP12 PERSONALISATION OPTIONS: EXTRA CHAI	RGES
High Gloss Plinth (all versions)	330
SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD	
Standard Sub-Chassis Aluminium sub-chassis	402
Standard Armboard 5-layer laminate armboard	96

Majik PSU	513
Power supply for AC motor integrated inside LP12	
(motor not included)	

BASE

Solid Base	171
Aluminium base board	

TONEARM

Krane	1,445
Tonearm. Tonearm cable is not included.	

CARTRIDGE

Adikt Moving magnet cartridge	646
Koil Moving coil cartridge	880
OTHER LP12 UPGRADES	
LP12 Plinth Plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish	715
LP12 Fluted Plinth Fluted plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish	915
Sondek LP12 Fluted Deck only, fluted plinth, standard finish	2,370
Radikal Performance Upgrade Featuring our most precise and responsive motor control unit (MCU) ever.	1,870
Karousel Bearing Kit Bearing upgrade for LP12	915
T-Kable (1.2m) Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors	391
T-Kable (1.7m) Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors	463
Adikt Stylus Replacement stylus for Adikt cartridge	323

Linn Cartridges with part exchange value applied

	Ekstatik	Kandid	Kendo	Krystal	Koil
Ekstatik	4,250				
Kandid	4,850	3,220			
Kendo	5,245	3,375	2,575		
Akiva	5,090	3,220	2,600	1,435	
Krystal	5,690	3,820	2,720	1,435	
Koil	5,690	3,820	2,720	1,435	729
Klyde	5,690	3,820	2,820	1,435	729
Adikt	5,690	3,820	2,820	1,435	729

Before any trade-in is agreed, the serial number of the cartridge being traded-in must be checked with Linn please contact orders@linn.co.uk



Upgrades

KLIMAX DSM	
Organik DAC	6,480
KLIMAX DS	
Organik DAC	6,480
GENERAL UPGRADES	
Utopik for Machined Radikal and Klimax Exaktbox	2,915
Utopik PSU*	1,350
DSP Surround Sound Module	1,645

Klimax Exaktbox Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Organik DAC	26,000
Exaktbox-I Eight-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC olus 8 x 100 W power amp	7,555
Exaktbox Sub 2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with all systems featuring Exaktbox	1,660
EXAKTBOX UPGRADES	
Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox	6,480
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Exaktbox-I	2,745

Also compatible with Majik Exaktbox-I

EXAKTBOX

SPEAKER UPGRADES

Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350 (Exakt)	12,960
Organik DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Exakt)	7,000

^{*} Available for a range of current and legacy products

Upgrades & Accessories

SPEAKER STANDS

150 Upgrade Stand Aluminium stands for better performance (pair)	958
119 Stand Speaker stands for 119 (pair)	299
119 Brakit Wall-mount for 119	49

COMPLETE CABLES & ACCESSORIES

Silver RCA Interconnects 1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono	339
Black RCA Interconnects 1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono	150
Silver Balanced XLR Interconnect Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated	175
Black Balanced XLR Interconnect Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated	86
Linn XLR Connectors 2 x male, 2 x female for silver balanced cable	175
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/White) Pack of 2 red / 2 black high quality phono plugs	160
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/Black) Pack of 6 red / 6 black standard phono plugs	100
Skeets Pack of 8 floor protectors	86
CABLES BY LENGTH	
Silver Balanced Interconnect Cable Price per metre, unterminated	50
	50 2,250
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable	
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Silver Unbalanced Cable	2,250
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Silver Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Black Unbalanced Cable	2,250 2,355
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Silver Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Black Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated K200 Speaker Cable	2,250 2,355 683
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Silver Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Black Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated K200 Speaker Cable High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum K60 Speaker Cable	2,250 2,355 683 2,750
Price per metre, unterminated 50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Silver Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated 50m Black Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated K200 Speaker Cable High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum K60 Speaker Cable 6-core compact speaker cable, 25m drum K40 Speaker Cable	2,250 2,355 683 2,750 1,900

